Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TC Bayer Dormagen (2042)
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Anlage
Holzweg 63, 41540 Dormagen
G 02133-82451 info@TC-Bayer-Dormagen.de

Hallenadresse
Holzweg 63, 41540 Dormagen
G 02133-82451 info@TC-Bayer-Dormagen.de

Sportwart/in

Thiele, Roger
T 01512-5380831 roger@tc-bayer-dormagen.de
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Damen 1 | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Sophia Sunderdiek
m 015774093807; sophia.sunderdiek@icloud.com
Damen 2| 1. Kreisliga
MF: Franca Feltgen
m 017657660864; 15franca05@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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ThonneRen, Magdalena
Gorczytza, Victoria
Sunderdiek, Sophia
Hunseler, Jule
FalRbender, Sarah
Adler, Helen

Winter, Antonia
Dittmann, Britta
Halasz, Helen
Budner, Zuzanna
Zenker, Amelie
Tigges, Klara
Feltgen, Franca
Bukowski, Katharina
Albers, Letizia
Weber, Lotta
Gutmane, Marija (LAT N)
Hermes, Karla
Albers, Magdalena
Muller, Jessica
Mertens, Annika
Massia, Lilli

Ricken, Rebecca

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

29205391
20652445
20252040
20455588
29100648
20553910
20455548
28602622
20801138
20803104
20202786
20453112
20301554
28552482
20657577
20801134
20803103
20355092
20354817
29965542
29658095
20357011
29008375

LK

LK10,1
LK10,1
LK13,7
LK13,8
LK14,0
LK14,5
LK16,2
LK17,5
LK17,6
LK17,6
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK19,0
LK19,9
LK20,0
LK21,1
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK21,8
LK24,1
LK25,0
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